
- 1 - 

 
 

 

 

Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh 
Local Government Engineering Department 

Office of the Upazila Engineer  
Meherpur Sadar, Meherpur. 

www.lged.meherpursadar.meherpur.gov.bd 

 

Memo No: 46.02.5787.000.14.025.20.867                              Date: 30-06-2021. 

 

e-Tender Notice No: 12/2020-2021  
 
e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of the following works: 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Package No. 
Tender  

Proposal 
ID No. 

Name of work 
Tender Last 

Selling (Date  
& Time) 

Tender 
Closing (Date 

& Time) 

Tender  
Opening (Date 

& Time) 

01. INF-2019-20-
405787-01 

590816 Supplying of Necessary accessories (Medical) for 
combat of COVID-19 at Upazila Level, under 
UGDP Project, at Meherpur Sadar Upazila, 
District: Meherpur. (OTM, PG2) 

02-08-2021 
17:00 

03-08-2021 
12:30 

03-08-2021 
12:30 

02. INF-2019-20-
405787-02 

590817 Installation of Solar Street Light at Several Rural 
Road, Graveyard and Janaja's Place, under 
UGDP Project, at Meherpur Sadar Upazila, 
District: Meherpur. (OTM, PG3) 

02-08-2021 
17:00 

03-08-2021 
12:30 

03-08-2021 
12:30 

03. INF-2019-20-
405787-03 

590818 Vertical Extension of Pirojpur Dakhil Madrasha 
(Which is use as Student Hostel), under UGDP 
Project, at Pirojpur Union, Meherpur Sadar 
Upazila, District: Meherpur. [OTM, PW-2(a)] 

02-08-2021 
17:00 

03-08-2021 
12:30 

03-08-2021 
12:30 

 

This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the national e-GP portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. 

To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. 

The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System Portal have to be deposited online through any 

registered Banks' branches up to 02-08-2021,   17:00 

 
Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd). 

   

 
 

 
Signed/- 

 (Md. Abdul Hamid) 
Upazila Engineer 
Meherpur Sadar 

Mobile No: 01708-161504 
E-mail: ue.meherpur-s@lged.gov.bd 

 

 

Ò‡kL nvwmbvi g~jbxwZ 
MÖvg kn‡ii DbœwZÓ 


